Nurgadiivan - Papenburg 479,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus
Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

(Valjatommatav)

235

140

84

41

51
Valjatdbmmatav
Parem ==,
Mahagon
Punane
Kunstnahk
Plastik

Kvaliteetne vedrusudamik
12-LR-721433658B




